Pulsed Laser Energy Sensors
EnergyMax
Energy Sensor Guide
Superior Reliability & Performance
1•                 Toll Free: (800) 343-4912                 •                 Tel: (408) 764-4042                 •                 Fax: (503) 454-5727
Coherent EnergyMax sensors enable laser pulse energy
measurement over a broad range of wavelengths, repetition
rates, pulse energies and beam diameters. With their unique

193 and 248 Calibrated Wavelength
J:  Represents an energy sensor
Explanation of Part Numbers
Active Area Diameter Descriptive SuffixCoating TypeJ – –
3•                 Toll Free: (800) 343-4912                 •                 Tel: (408) 764-4042                 •                 Fax: (503) 454-5727
Overall measurement accuracy is a combination of calibration uncertainty
(found in the sensor specification tables) and the wavelength compensation
accuracy (found in the “Wavelength Compensation Accuracy” table, below).
The combined accuracy is based upon practices outlined in the National Institute
of Standards Guidelines for Evaluating and Expressing Uncertainty (NIST Technical
Note 1297, 1994 Edition). The combined accuracy of the measurement is calculated
by using the law of propagation of uncertainty using the “root-sum-of-square”
(square root of the sum of squares), sometimes described as “summing in quadrature”
where:
Applying Wavelength Compensation Accuracy
EnergyMax - Laser Energy Sensors
 22 + 22  4 + 4
 32 + 52  9 + 25
Measurement Accuracy   =
where U = ‘Percent Calibration Uncertainty’ and W = ‘Wavelength Accuracy’
Example 1
J-10SI-HE used at 355 nm
U = 3%
W = 5%
Measurement Accuracy   =                         =                         =   5.8%
Example 2
J-10MB-LE used at 532 nm
U = 2%
W = 2%
Measurement Accuracy   =                         =                         =   2.8%
	 Wavelength Compensation Accuracy (%)	 Calibration
	 (for wavelengths other than the 	 Wavelength
Model	 calibration wavelength)	 (nm)
All Multipurpose Sensors (MaxBlack Coating)	 ±2	 1064
All High Repetition Rate Sensors (Diffuse Metallic Coating)	 ±3	 1064
J-50MB-YAG	 ±2	 1064
J-50MB-IR	 ±3	 1064, 2940
J-25MB-IR	 ±4	 1064
J-25MUV-193	 ±3	 193
J-25MUV-248	 ±3	 248
J-50MUV-193	 ±4	 193
J-50MUV-248	 ±4	 248
J-10SI-LE	 ±5	 532
J-10SI-HE	 ±5	 532
J-10GE	 ±5	 1064
Wavelength
Compensation
Accuracy
 U2 + W2
4 Superior Reliability & Performance                 •                 www.Coherent.com                 •                 LMC.sales@coherent.com
Introduction and Selection Charts